Tournament name NRG klassidevaheline jalgpalliturniir - 2017/18 turniir
Home team 12A
Away team 11A
Score 0-0(1-3)
Match date 19/10/2017 20:21
Venue Talis Molder Arena
Players
12A 11A
#1 Romet Pastak #1 Henri Harm
#2 Roomet Arund #2 Uku Roosna
#3 Sander Ullim #3 Kiur Kimmel
#4 Ragnar Sikk #4 Hanna-Lii Piirsoo
#5 Reigert Meerbach #5 Martin Leissoo
#6 Artjom Valdas #6 Joosep Postov
#7 Dmitri Kuznetsov #7 Juri-Voldemar Avvo
#8 Piret Loorits #69 Miko Sein
#9 Henri Loosaar #99 Grete Koks

#10 Karl-Martin Kadaja
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Penalties - Penalty Scored
Penalties - Penalty Scored
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Penalties - Penalty Scored
Penalties - Penalty Missed
Penalties - Penalty Scored
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Team name

12A

11A

12A

11A

12A

11A
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Player name

[#1] Romet Pastak
[#69] Miko Sein

[#2] Roomet Arund
[#6] Joosep Postov
[#5] Reigert Meerbach
[#2] Uku Roosna

[#6] Artjom Valdas



